
PRAYERS DATE

New Year Celebration Monday, 1 Jan 2024

Ponggal Celebration Monday, 15 Jan 2024

Thaipusam Celebration Thursday, 25 Jan 2024

Vasantha Panchami Tuesday, ,      , 13 Feb 2024

Maasi Magam Saturday, 24 Feb 2024

Maha Sivarathri Friday, 8 Mar 2024

Panguni Uthiram Celebration Sunday, 24 Mar 2024

Tamil New Year Celebration Sunday, 14 Apr 2024

Rama  Navami  Celebration Tuesday, 16 Apr 2024

Chitra Pournami Celebration Tuesday, 23 April 2024

Vaikasi Visakam Celebration Wednesday, 22 May 2024

Aani Uthiram /Nadarajar Abishegam Celebration Friday, 12 July 2024

Guru Purnima / (FULL MOON) Sunday, 21 July 2024

Guru Purnima Celebration TBC

Aadi Pooram Celebrations Wednesday, 7 August 2024

Varalakshmi Viratham Celebration Friday, 16 Aug 2024

Vinaygar Chaturthi Celebration Saturday, 7 Sept 2024

Navaratri Celebration Thursday – Saturday

3 Oct – 12 Oct 2024

Deepavali Celebration Thursday, 31 Oct  2024

Kantha Shashti Celebration Saturday – Thursday

2 Nov 2024 – 7 Nov 2024

Kriya Babaji Birthday Celebration Sunday, 17 Nov 2023

Karthigai Deepam Celebration Friday, 13 Dec 2024
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